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1 ZHENG Junzhi CHN 407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5  81.60 1  81.60 1

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0  78.40 1 160.00 1

207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  62.70 6 222.70 1

307C 3.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5  35.70 15 258.40 5  16.70

109C 3.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  70.30 2 328.70 2   0.80

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  76.80 1 405.50 1

2 MO Yonghua CHN 407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  68.80 5  68.80 5  12.80

626B 3.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0  63.00 3 131.80 3  28.20

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  68.80 3 200.60 2  22.10

307C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  62.90 7 263.50 2  11.60

207B 3.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0  63.00 5 326.50 3   3.00

109C 3.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  66.60 6 393.10 2  12.40

3 KIM Yeongtaek KOR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  64.50 6  64.50 6  17.10

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  67.20 2 131.70 4  28.30

207B 3.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  59.40 10 191.10 4  31.60

626B 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  84.00 1 275.10 1

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5  54.40 12 329.50 1

5255B 3.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  61.20 9 390.70 3  14.80

4 AVANESOV Danylo UKR 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 3  72.00 3   9.60

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0  62.40 5 134.40 2  25.60

207C 3.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  52.80 12 187.20 7  35.50

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  72.00 3 259.20 4  15.90

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  66.00 4 325.20 4   4.30

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  54.60 14 379.80 4  25.70

5 BARSUKOV Marko UKR 107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  63.00 8  63.00 8  18.60

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0  60.80 8 123.80 7  36.20

305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  65.80 5 189.60 5  33.10

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  56.10 11 245.70 6  29.40

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5  54.40 12 300.10 6  29.40

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  75.60 2 375.70 5  29.80

6 PRENZYNA Espen GER 5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  52.80 18  52.80 18  28.80

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  59.20 9 112.00 13  48.00

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 4 179.50 8  43.20

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  59.20 10 238.70 7  36.40

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  69.30 3 308.00 5  21.50

307C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  64.60 7 372.60 6  32.90
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7 BENNETT Andrew Jay USA 107B 3.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  54.00 17  54.00 17  27.60

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0  62.40 5 116.40 10  43.60

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5  59.20 11 175.60 9  47.10

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5  56.10 11 231.70 8  43.40

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0  54.45 11 286.15 9  43.35

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  67.20 3 353.35 7  52.15

8 WEINRICH Maxwell Reid USA 107B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  64.50 6  64.50 6  17.10

407C 3.2 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5  62.40 5 126.90 6  33.10

616C 3.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0  62.00 7 188.90 6  33.80

305C 2.8 8.5 9.0 9.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5  72.80 2 261.70 3  13.40

207C 3.3 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5  26.40 18 288.10 7  41.40

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  59.20 11 347.30 8  58.20

9 CASALINI Francesco ITA 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0  57.00 12  57.00 12  24.60

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5  59.20 9 116.20 11  43.80

207C 3.3 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.5  36.30 16 152.50 17  70.20

626C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  69.30 4 221.80 13  53.30

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  57.40 9 279.20 12  50.30

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0  60.80 10 340.00 9  65.50

10 KIM Jiwook KOR 6142D 3.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  57.35 11  57.35 11  24.25

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  52.50 14 109.85 15  50.15

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  60.80 9 170.65 10  52.05

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5  59.40 9 230.05 9  45.05

307C 3.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0  51.00 14 281.05 11  48.45

5255B 3.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  57.60 12 338.65 10  66.85

11 VERZOTTO Julian ITA 5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  59.20 10  59.20 10  22.40

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 3 122.20 8  37.80

6243D 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  70.40 2 192.60 3  30.10

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0  36.40 14 229.00 11  46.10

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5  57.75 8 286.75 8  42.75

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0  49.60 18 336.35 11  69.15

12 SPRINGFIELD Kaden Martin USA 5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  72.00 3  72.00 3   9.60

107B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0  57.00 12 129.00 5  31.00

407C 3.2 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0  32.00 17 161.00 14  61.70

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  62.40 8 223.40 12  51.70

207C 3.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  59.40 7 282.80 10  46.70

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5  53.20 15 336.00 12  69.50
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13 YAMADA Shuta JPN 6245D 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  73.80 2  73.80 2   7.80

307C 3.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5  39.10 17 112.90 12  47.10

407C 3.2 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5  24.00 18 136.90 18  85.80

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.50 5 204.40 14  70.70

207B 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0  73.80 1 278.20 13  51.30

5255B 3.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0  50.40 17 328.60 13  76.90

14 WALDSTEINER Tom Laszlo GER 407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0  60.80 9  60.80 9  20.80

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  59.20 9 120.00 9  40.00

207B 3.6 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0  37.80 15 157.80 15  64.90

307C 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0  40.80 13 198.60 15  76.50

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  60.80 6 259.40 15  70.10

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  63.00 8 322.40 14  83.10

15 CHOI Gangin KOR 407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  56.00 14  56.00 14  25.60

207C 3.3 3.5 2.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5  37.95 18  93.95 18  66.05

307C 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  71.40 1 165.35 12  57.35

626C 3.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  64.35 6 229.70 10  45.40

109C 3.7 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0  33.30 17 263.00 14  66.50

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  56.00 13 319.00 15  86.50

16 SAKATA Reo JPN 5152B 2.9 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  56.55 13  56.55 13  25.05

614B 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  50.40 15 106.95 16  53.05

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  61.50 8 168.45 11  54.25

305C 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5  26.60 17 195.05 16  80.05

205B 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  56.55 10 251.60 16  77.90

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 3 318.80 16  86.70

17 NIWA Koga JPN 107B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5  55.50 15  55.50 15  26.10

626C 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  54.45 13 109.95 14  50.05

207C 3.3 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  52.80 12 162.75 13  59.95

307C 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0  32.30 16 195.05 16  80.05

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5  49.60 15 244.65 17  84.85

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  67.20 3 311.85 17  93.65

18 MARGIOTTO DIAS João Felipe BRA 6241B 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0  55.35 16  55.35 16  26.25

303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5  46.80 16 102.15 17  57.85

205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  51.00 14 153.15 16  69.55

407C 3.2 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.0  24.00 18 177.15 18  97.95

107B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5  43.50 16 220.65 18 108.85

5253B 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0  51.20 16 271.85 18 133.65

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.
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